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7{P1200 1600700037 | 390. | UMW 420.00 420.00
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| 9|P1600 | 1600700044 | 53N any3 270.00 270.00
10 [P5200 | 1600700057 | wa. | d1un 33.00 33.00 |
11[P5000 | 1600700071 | wetey. | Boslwai 1.00 1.00
12 [P9000 | 1600700072 | wagy. | @9van 12.00 12.00
13 |P2300 | 1600700074 | anv. | Sminnie 0.65 0.65
14 {p7600 | 1600700076 | 53. | wasy3 46.00 46.00
15[pa200 | 1600700078 | 599, | wee 130.00 130.00
16 [P7100 | 1600700082 | 399. [ mgyauyi 19.00 19.00
17 [P2200 | 1600700084 | 599. [ Funy3 10.00 10.00
18 [P8600 | 1600700087 | 599. | yams 1,679.60 1,679‘80_
_19|P5500 | 1600700095 | 399. | U 1.00 1.00
20 [P7700 | 1600700098 | 593. | UszaauAsdus 1,936.00 1,936.00
21|P9400 | 1600700100 | 59n. | Uamnil 160.00 3,618.00 3,773.0?
22 |P8300 | 1600700106 | 593. | fifia 30.00 30.00
23[P8500 [ 1600700111 | 399. | svuBs 76.00 76.00
| 24[P2700 | 1600700119 | 393. | a3z 56.00 56.00
25|P1900 | 1600700120 | 593. | asey’ 200.00 200.00
| 26 [P6400 [ 1600700122 | 393. | glevin 124.00 124.00
_27|P1500 | 1600700127 [ 593. | 81ava3 70.00 400.00 470.00
28 |P5300 | 1600700129 | 394. | anshnd 48.00 48.00
29 |PT100 | 1600700135 | 338. | woswngll 10,884.00 10,884.00
30 |P8000 | 1600700136 | 90. | V9 10.00 10.00
| 31|P3600 | 1600700146 | 598. | e 6.00 6.00
32|P3000 | 1600700152 | 598. | @ 10.00 1000
| 33|P6500 | 1600700155 | nay. | Wwaylan 6.00 6.00
- 34[P5200 | 1600700165 | anw. | A1l 41,470.00 41,470.00




tanaianisfaw

tonw g oz

NIzUIUNLI

HWuInaudsznom
dsgianiannis
divdaveun
dontinienans
Tvesngun
AgHUIENIBYY
AITBERAAGHN Y

gooool o+
aono02 -
ooono0s: -
ogpoo4 -
oonons -
oooons -
noo007 -
0a000ns

nooony -
aonola -
(KRS

noant 2

000013

o004 -
D000ES

anant6

onontLT

aoonls

0000ty -
000020

anaaz
aonn?2
wooon2
000024 -
nnon2s -
au00026 -
gooon27 | -
poan28 -
Doo029 -
LRI )
00003
Doa03
noooz
Dnoosi
Gpo0on3

(P

0
1
2
313
4
5

- - 3

(RS

L R oy T e

[PV

bl T T R T VRS T S - M Sy
L e P LY

w

£

L
W b

6311200

L2006 54025

Tow

e
=

n1sYiss
2000
Indivan

HiMs1en1y
Hasiudds
waiiug iy
SR AT

Tuiitena

Tounduswa i fivarn w.oysen

[2a0 L60ODT0S
2an L0705
1200 L6007 0s
12040 L600DT0S
200 L600T035
1200 L60DT0S
1200 1600703
1200 1600703
1240 160070
1200 [60070
200 tenova
1200 1600705
2040 16007035
1200 [AODTOS
1200 1600705
1200 1600705
200 1600705
2040 L&OOT0S
200 600705
2040 1600705
2400 1600705
200 [600T05
200 L60u70s
204 1600705
200 600705
200 L600705
200 1600705
1200 1600705
1200 16007035
200 600705
1200

200

1200

lenn7ios
1600705
L600TO0S5

R I ]

b I e e e [ e R R S

Er I R R (i gy

RN e e

ki

anoaon
doeoon
aonGoon
Goodon
nooaan
anoooo
aonoon
Goodug
dooaan
aoaonon
aoonoon
Goodon
doaaan
anoooo
gontoon
Goodanon
onann
gnotoo
gooo000
oooaoo
gooaoo
aanoon
aooenoDo
gooano
Bo0aan
doooon
aooono
Gooaon
gnoaag
anaooo0
aoooon
goaaon

lTitoooann
200 60070571 1000000
Z 160070571 1000000

n1iglanniadiz
afralay

5000
5000
5000
5000
;000
s000
S000
5000
5000
s000
5000
5000
5000
s000
5000
soo00
s000
5000
5000
5000
S000
5000
5000
s000
s000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000

LEREREIE!
taniAadia

LA FM
64,323 .54
6h4,.323.54

18.09.2020

]

PlOOO
PlOCGO
PlLODD
P00
P2400
P5700
PAODD
P120

P2100
PLeaOO
P3200
P3O0
PSOOD
BE2300

| ET600

B£200
L
P2200
PEGOD
P3s00
P7TIOO
Fo9400
PRIGD
PEIOD
P2700
Pl19GO
P&AOD
Pis00
P3O0
PTLOO
PEOOD
P36adq
F3I000
P&500
P5200

THAL

lad7Aa0d

IR.09 . 2020

B T T

[600700000
1600700019
1600700022
1600700026
600700029
Iad0700032
1600700035
L600T0OO037
FAO0T00043
1600700044
1600700057
L60O0OTO007]
1600700072
1600700074
1600700076
600700078
I600700082
1600700084
1600700087
PTAOOTO009S
E60070009%
tso07008100
1600700106
Le0oTO011
L600700119
L600700L20
leégosonrz2
1600700127
LAOUTO029
L6007001335
1600700136
1600700146
600700152
600700155

1600700165

THH

DGEN 64,32

DGEN
DGEN
DGEN
DGEN
DGEN
DGEN
DGEN
DGEN
DGEN
DGEN
DGEN
DGEN
DGEN
DGEN
DGEN
DGEN
DGEN
DGEN
DGEN
DGEN
DGEN
DGEN
DGEN
DGEN
DGEN
DGEN
DGEN
DGEN
DGEN
DGEN
DGEN
DGEN
DGEN
DGEN

W
(LR

(4]
LAY

R

00
oo
14
(Y]
0
[TR]
L]

.63

[{R]
oo

0o
Lon

L]
oo
o
aa
iR
no
oo
an
aa
0o
oo
aa
0o
oo
aa

.00

oo

Tew
niy

i
k)
i
3
3
3

%

nou.

b

nwg
tny

T
3
ki
i
3
3
-
3
3
3
1
1
3
3
2
T

3

ine
ine

tua i Auday

Jdiuyd
Lauyd
LuBuiAY
EtiEaInIa
L TEERE
LMRIAITIA
EEEEERE
.sresd
canyd
A
(R TEREEY
TR
NETEETERT ]
o LEETE
R
RETREE
funyd
L quns
SETRET
disaruAidug
Claaai
Lntia
LFTuBd
cmszafs
TR
cqTudo
ERER Y
L AATRAA
BRIl
RELE
.grioa
#éa

wognuylan
anv.adre



